
JRWF
JSM 2024
den 6 april 2024 - 10:45

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 SEMAROVA Juliana EGFS LAT 5 2006-06-04
2 JECHIL Maria GFKG SWE 7 2008-03-11
3 MCCOY Amy GFKG SWE 8 2007-06-22
4 MIKULAK Sara ÄFKS SWE 6 2006-02-06
5 ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ÄFKS SWE 11 2005-06-09
6 RYBERG Filippa EGFS SWE 1 2006-09-15
7 VON POST Ariel MFFGM SWE 12 2006-10-28
8 WALL Kinzi EGFS SWE 99999 2011-03-28
9 SU Motong GFKG USA 4 2009-07-27



JRWF
JSM 2024
den 6 april 2024 - 10:45
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 RYBERG Filippa EGFS SWE 1
2 SU Motong GFKG USA 4
3 SEMAROVA Juliana EGFS LAT 5
4 MIKULAK Sara ÄFKS SWE 6
5 JECHIL Maria GFKG SWE 7
6 MCCOY Amy GFKG SWE 8
7 ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ÄFKS SWE 11
8 VON POST Ariel MFFGM SWE 12
9 WALL Kinzi EGFS SWE 99999



JRWF
JSM 2024
den 6 april 2024 - 10:45
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 6, 8

10:45

Referee(s):

PETRINI Felix (ÄFKS / SWE)
WIKSTRÖM Olle (KFKK / SWE)

SEMAROVA Juliana EGFS / LAT

JECHIL Maria GFKG / SWE

MCCOY Amy GFKG / SWE

ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ÄFKS / SWE

RYBERG Filippa EGFS / SWE

MIKULAK Sara ÄFKS / SWE

VON POST Ariel MFFGM / SWE

SU Motong GFKG / USA

WALL Kinzi EGFS / SWE
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FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 MIKULAK Sara ÄFKS SWE 7 0,88 39 13 +26 Advanced
2 SEMAROVA Juliana EGFS LAT 7 0,88 36 17 +19 Advanced
3 JECHIL Maria GFKG SWE 6 0,75 32 21 +11 Advanced
4 SU Motong GFKG USA 5 0,63 29 30 -1 Advanced
5 MCCOY Amy GFKG SWE 4 0,50 30 27 +3 Advanced
6 ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ÄFKS SWE 2 0,25 24 34 -10 Advanced
7 RYBERG Filippa EGFS SWE 2 0,25 23 34 -11 Advanced
8 WALL Kinzi EGFS SWE 2 0,25 21 36 -15 Advanced
9 VON POST Ariel MFFGM SWE 1 0,13 17 39 -22 Advanced



JRWF

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads (SWE)
Assist: PERELMANN Mark (SWE)
Assist: PETRINI Felix (SWE)

1

Finals

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SWE)

1

Ref: PETRINI Felix (SWE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: ELMFELDT Albin (SWE)

1

Ref: PETRINI Felix (SWE)

2

Ref: PETRINI Felix (SWE)

3

Ref: ELMFELDT Albin (SWE)

4

Table of 8

1

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SWE)

2

3

4

5

(6) ORRMALM HEIMFORS India
6

7

8

Table of 16

ÄFKS / SWE

MFFGM / SWE

EGFS / SWE

GFKG / SWE

GFKG / USA

GFKG / SWE

(6) ORRMALM HEIMFORS India
ÄFKS / SWE

EGFS / SWE

EGFS / LAT
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FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 MIKULAK Sara ÄFKS SWE 2006-02-06
2 SEMAROVA Juliana EGFS LAT 2006-06-04
3T JECHIL Maria GFKG SWE 2008-03-11
3T SU Motong GFKG USA 2009-07-27
5 MCCOY Amy GFKG SWE 2007-06-22
6 ORRMALM HEIMFORS India ÄFKS SWE 2005-06-09
7 RYBERG Filippa EGFS SWE 2006-09-15
8 WALL Kinzi EGFS SWE 2011-03-28
9 VON POST Ariel MFFGM SWE 2006-10-28
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FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
CELLER Pavol SWE Ref: 1
ELMFELDT Albin SWE Ref: 2
HEJRSKOV Mads SWE Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC Miljan SWE Ref: 1
PERELMANN Mark SWE
PETRINI Felix SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
WIKSTRÖM Olle SWE Ref: 1



Total entries: 9
Total participants: 9
Top-32 ranked participants: 8
Number of countries represented: 3

SWE: 7 participants
LAT: 1 participants
USA: 1 participants


